Startnr

34
23
67
63
42
10
22
56
21
20
55
41

Namn
Ebba Vold Johannesson
Fanny Bergquist
Linnéa Fohlén Gladh
Sigrid Elfgren
Tilde Andersson
Tilda Eriksson
Hannah Hedstrom
Anton Kamperin
Noah Johansson
Rasmus Karlsson
Naemi Noleryd
Signe Ellstrom
David Jonhed
Emma Gladh

M U M M UV UV U M T T M T m T

PIF

60 m res
8.41
8.95
9.45

9
8.86
9.61
9.13
8.81

9.7
9.19
10.11
10.29
9.72

u12

60 mp
1037
892
757
878
916
713
843
889
649
786
578
530
643

Kula res
7.22
8.9
11.02
7.7
6.34
7.12
5.05
5.32
7.08
4.92
6.07
5.57
3.68

u12

Kula p
764
922
1024
822
659
752
504
418
629
370
626
566
221

Lingd res
4.8
4.28
3.96
4.26
4.47
3.98
3.94
4.04
3.78
3.99
3.63
3.55
3.3

0

u12

Langd p
1021
911
844
907
951
848
840
818
766
808
775
758
670

Hojd res
1.3
1.39
1.36
1.3
1.33
1.15
1.15
1.24
1.21
1.3
1.06
1.21

1
0

u12

Hajd p
895
962
940
895
917
782
782
818
797
860
715
827
650
0

TOTALPOANG
3717
3687
3565
3502
3443
3095
2969
2943
2841
2824
2694
2681
2184
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